B980000004

CAPITAL	CONNECTION	, INC

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 . Tallahassee, Florida 32302 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Portco	In	restm	ent	
Propert			,	
		· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	 <u>-</u>	

Signature

Requested by

Walk-In _____

Name

Will Pick Up ___

14

******8.75 ******8.75

*****35.00 *****35.00

800002591528--3 -07/17/98--01021--021 ***1750.00 ***1750.00

******61.25 *****61.25

Art of Inc. File
LTD Partnership File cost.
Foreign Corp. File
L.C. File
Fictitious Name File
Trade/Service Mark
Meiger File Reg
Art. of Amend. Pile မေ
RA Resignation5
Dissolution / Withdrawal
Annual Report / Reinstatement
Cert. Copy
Photo Copy
Certificate of Good Standing
Certificate of Status
Certificate of Fictitious Name
Corp Record Search
Officer Search
Fictitious Search
Fletitious Owner Search
Vehicle Search
Driving Record
UCC 1 or 3 File
UCC 11 Search
UCC 11 Retrieval
Conrier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

July 17, 1998

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: PORTCO INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LTD.

Ref. Number: W98000016293



We have received your document for PORTCO INVESTMENT PROPERTIES, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$1811.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Cathy A Mitchell Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 898A00038109

Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Porto Investment Propert	ies, LTD.
2. Porto Investment Properting (If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership provide; must contain the word "UMITED" or "LTD.")	95, LTD. ropdess to repister or transact business in
3. Texas 4. (State of Formation)	December 28, 1988
•	(Date of Formation)
5. Henry A. Lowenstein Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process	7 2
6. 617 W. 46 Street (Street Address of Registered Office)	
	22
Micami Beach, Florida 33 (Zip Co	28 JUL 24 PH 3: 52 Process.
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of F	Process. 52
And Keetse	•
(Agent must sign on this line)	
8. 4/2 Westmont, Laredo, Tes	eas 78041
8. 4/2 Westmont, Laredo, Tex	t required, address of principal office.)
.9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS	
Ψ.	SPECIFIC ADDRESS
Trader's Investments, Inc.	
412 WESTMONT	,
LARESU, 184AS 78041	
	·
•	
10. <u>617 W. 46 Street, Miam: Bea</u>	ch, FL 33140
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of L	imited Partners are kept.)

12	JAME as	10 A BUVE	
	(Maii	ing Address of Limited Partnei	rship)
This .	TRADERS INVEST	July ments, Inc.	_ , 19 98 .
by	eusum General Pr	Protect V.P.	
	E OF		,
	NTY OF	•	e de
		t was acknowledged and	d sworn to before me this 18 de
THE	FOREGOING Instrumen	t was acknowledged and and acknowledged	d sworn to before me this de LLS CAST. 110N, VICE PMS. 06 9 DE25 INVESTMENT, INC. (Name of General Partner)
THE	FOREGOING Instrumen	t was acknowledged and asknowledged asknowled	d sworn to before me this de LLS CASTILLOW, VICE PRS. OF ROJELS INVESTMENT, INC. (Name of General Partner) , 8
THE I	TULY TO JANESTMENT PA	t was acknowledged and 2 AA 19 98 by TRA 10 FRANCE LTR 11 of TRYAS (State or Country)	d sworn to before me this ds LLS CAST. 110N, VICE PUS. 06 9 DECS INVESTMENT, INC. (Name of General Partner) , 8
THE I	FOREGOING instrument July Too Investment Particle (Name of Lime) and Pertnership, on behaland Partnership.	if of TEYAS (State or Country)	d sworn to before me this ds LLS CAST. 110 N, VICE PNS. 06 100025 INVESTMENT, INC. (Name of General Partner)
THE I	FOREGOING instrument July Too JAVESTMENT PA (Name of Lime) ad Pertnership, on behal	if of TEYAS (State or Country)	d sworn to before me this de de de de seus Castillon, Vice pros. of goldes Investment, Inc of (Name of General Partner)

My Commission Expires:

inminition.

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

	Carlos das THOW, 1	
BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appear	ed TRADRA IJNUCSIANENS	, INC. , a general
partner of PURTO JUNESIMEN Pupertusting (an)	TZYAS	<u> </u>
hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who is	certifies as follows:	
	1	
The amount of capital contributions of the Ilmi	# 30	18300.00
•		i a
1. The emount of capital contributions of the Ilmi	ted partners is \$	w.
O What was the same of many and all the same test and the		
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contribu	nons of the limited pan	ners mar are
allocated for the purposes of transacting busi	ness in Fiondalis a <u>o</u>	00,300,00
- 14	,	a 0
This 15th day of	way 19	58
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		
Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have re	ad the foregoing and ki	now_the_contents
thereof and that the facts stated herein are true a	ind correct.	
Carlos Castill	ion, vice Pres.	至一
of Trader 4 I,	WIGHT MENTS IN C.	2 ± 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 = 2 =
		FILED L 24 PM -1 AKT GI HASSEE.F
General F	rartner	
State of <u>Exal</u> County of <u>Beyon</u> Date 7-15-58	•	다. 10년 일 5
516 6 0! Sec. 10	•	<u> </u>
County of 188 9AIL	· -	J. W.
Date 7-11-58		
BEFORE ME, the undersigned officer, a Notary Po	ublic authorized to adm	inister oaths and to
take acknowledgments in and for the State and C	County set forth above,	personally appeared
take acknowledgments in and for the State and Colonos Castinos, V.P. of Thomas Times and (General Per	tner), known to me and	known by me to be
the person who executed the foregoing Affidavit (of Capital Contributions	, and he acknow-
ledged to me and before me that he executed this	s Affidavit as General F	Partner of said partner-
ship.		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my he	and affixed my offi	cial seal, in the State
and County aforesaid, this day of	<i>-<u>vig</u></i> , 19 <u>:</u>	<u> </u>
	r	
man	Long Ht.	
Mary C. 1 Notary F	800000	•
Notary P	DIRU	
TEXAS	-	2/1
State of at Large	My commission expire	s: 3/4/2000